Forest River, Inc.

03

PRISM
i 900 County Rosd
O BOX 3030
W1X8E33Y4LN130023 B22 Eikhart, IN 46515
USA

Vehicle Description

MAKE: COACHMEN PRISM SHIP TO

__ : DDRESS:
MODEL: PRC24FS AVIRSHS
SERIAL NO.: PRP807430

VIN NO.: W1X8E33Y4LN130023

LUNAGREY LUNA GREY INTERIOR DECOR

PRC60634-1 PRISM SELECT PACKAGE
EXTERIOR: 2" ALUMINUM LAMINATE SIDEWALLS,

HIGH GLOSS COLOR INFUSED FIBERGLASS, VINYL
GRAPHICS, SLIDE OUT TOPPER AWNINGS, 3.6KW
ONAN LP GENERATOR, 5,000 LB HITCH W/ 7 WAY
PLUG, EXTERIOR LED MARKER LIGHTS,
BACKUP/SIDEVIEW MONITOR & CAMERAS,
HEATED TANK PADS, SOLAR POWER PREP,
POWER AWNING

INTERIOR: MOLDED PLASTIC FRONT CABOVER,
ROTATING/RECLINING PILOT/CO-PILOT SEATS,
HARDWOOD CABINET DOORS, DAY/NIGHT
WINDOW SHADES, FULL EXTENSION BALL
BEARING DRAWER GUIDES, 12V USB CHARGING
STATIONS, WIRELESS PHONE CHARGER, CHILD
SAFETY TEATHER, INTERIOR LED LIGHTS
THROUGHOUT, SEAMLESS THERMOFOIL
COUNTERTOP, 32" COACH TV (24FS ONLY) , 12V
REFRIGERATOR, 13.5K A/C, 3 BURNER COOKTOP
WITH LP OVEN, GIRARD TANKLESS WATER
HEATER, UPGRADED MATTRESS

10071 DUAL AUX BATTERY

RVIA RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS TOLLS

PERMITS PERMITS

SURCHARGE MARKET SURCHARGE
Base Price e e TR T < T 1T
$141,737.50 $13,319.00

Sales|ID S1398973

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -
WESTMINSTER, CA

DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER
5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD
WESTMINSTER, CA 92683

USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer
1.00

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

$0.00
$7,250.00

$145.00
$0.00
$3,398.00

$41.00
$89.00

$2,396.00

Suggested Retail

$155,056.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



