

PRISM COAC 22 **B22**

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1398973

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

COACHMEN PRISM

MODEL:

SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO.:

PRC24FS

PRP807430

W1X8E33Y4LN130023

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

DENNIS DILLON RV LLC -WESTMINSTER, CA DBA DENNIS DILLON RV CENTER 5400 GARDEN GROVE ROAD WESTMINSTER, CA 92683 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer			
LUNAGREY	LUNA GREY INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00
PRC60634-1	PRISM SELECT PACKAGE EXTERIOR: 2" ALUMINUM LAMINATE SIDEWALLS, HIGH GLOSS COLOR INFUSED FIBERGLASS, VINYL GRAPHICS, SLIDE OUT TOPPER AWNINGS, 3.6KW ONAN LP GENERATOR, 5,000 LB HITCH W/ 7 WAY PLUG, EXTERIOR LED MARKER LIGHTS, BACKUP/SIDEVIEW MONITOR & CAMERAS, HEATED TANK PADS, SOLAR POWER PREP, POWER AWNING INTERIOR: MOLDED PLASTIC FRONT CABOVER, ROTATING/RECLINING PILOT/CO-PILOT SEATS, HARDWOOD CABINET DOORS, DAY/NIGHT WINDOW SHADES, FULL EXTENSION BALL BEARING DRAWER GUIDES, 12V USB CHARGING STATIONS, WIRELESS PHONE CHARGER, CHILD SAFETY TEATHER, INTERIOR LED LIGHTS THROUGHOUT, SEAMLESS THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOP, 32" COACH TV (24FS ONLY), 12V REFRIGERATOR, 13.5K A/C, 3 BURNER COOKTOP WITH LP OVEN, GIRARD TANKLESS WATER	1.00	\$7,250.00
10071	DUAL AUX BATTERY	1.00	\$145.00
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$3,398.00
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$41.00
PERMITS	PERMITS	1.00	\$89.00
SURCHARGE	MARKET SURCHARGE	1.00	\$2,396.00
Base Price Options			Suggested Retail

\$155,056.50 \$13,319.00 \$141,737.50

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD